Clip Lock
4
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Contact
Arrangement
Features

0 -Standard Assembly
*Note: In-line Plug mates with all 3 receptacle types (In-line, Snap-thru, and PCB.)
How to Order
1 2 2 1
3
4 5
1
2
1
5 4
3
2
Engineering Quick Reference Selection Guide
Snap/Clip-Lock Environmentally Sealed - Circular
8 Position 10 Position 15 Position
5
Dimensions shown in mm
Specifications and dimensions subject to change
Plug Receptacle
Plug
Receptacle
Plug
Receptacle
PCB Inline Snap-thru PCB Inline Snap-thru Snap-thru
See page 14 See page 14 See page 14 See page 14 See page 14 See page 14 See page 14
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock
(Double)
Snap Lock (Double)
CS-210 CS-210 CS-210 CS-206 CS-206 CS-210 CS-210
098532-0010 098532-0008 098532-0010
098532-0002 (5 A)
098532-0003 (13 A)
098532-0002 (5 A)
098532-0003 (13 A)
098532-0002 (5 A)
098532-0003 (13 A)
086-0060-000
- - 098533-0010
098531-0002 (5 A)
098531-0003 (13 A)
098530-0002 (5 A)
098530-0003 (13 A)
098533-0002
098533-0003
086-0059-000
1 2
3
45
6
7 8
2 1
7
65
4
3
8
1
2
3 4
5
6